In accordance with

Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

o

Companies House

(TS

20/12/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

conpamrb [0 [o [4 [ [5 (2[4

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ! Blaythorne Group Limited

bold black capitals.

Administrator’s name
full forename(s) | David Gerard

Surname | Kirk

Administrator’s address
Building namefnumber| 5 Bamfield Crescent
Street | Exeter

Post town | EX1 1RF

County/Region |

e | A N N

Country [
I Administrator’s name @
Full forename(s) © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another administrator,
Administrator’s address o
Building name/number | © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street l another administrator.
Post town k
County/Region }
o [ [ [T T T
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0



AMQ2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs
Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs
Oat 207 Il Blolils
E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

oat 12 M2 P2Toh Po

E Sign and w

Administrator’s 2'9‘“3'"’9
Signature

Signature date ﬁv ’? ’TE ’?’?’T’g

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form wilt appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Daniel Jeeves

@ Where to send

Company name

Kirks

5 Barnfield Crescent

|
|
‘ Exeter
|

posttonn EX11QT

County/Region

= [
Country

|Dx

Telephone

01392 474303
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

[1 You have signed and dated the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
Name of Company Company Number
Blaythomne Group Limited 06448244
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice Business and Property Courts in Bristol 000189
insolvency and Companies List

Statement as to the affairs of

Blaythome Group Limited
5 Bamfield Crescent
Exeter

Devon

EX11Q7

on the 27 November 2019, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of
the above named company as at 27 November 2019 the date that the company entered administration.

Full Name Timothy Struan William Simpson

Signed ’///'/]/ t/"ﬂ/‘/l/\./\
¥

Dated 12 December 20189




Blaythorne Group Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 November 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Furniture & Equipment 86.00 500.00
wip 239,360.00 303,057.00
Book Debts 584,739.00 41,000.00
Bonds 186,386.00 78,451.00
Goodwill 217,664.00 NIL
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 423,008.00

12 Decemnber 2019

Signature ,l//_/V' L/‘ﬁ/w’\/\ Date
b




Blaythorne Group Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 November 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 423,008.00
Liahilities
Preferential Creditors:-
DE Amrears & Holiday Pay 89,628.05
9,628.056
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 413,379.95
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
413,379.95
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (fo carry forward) 85,675.99
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 327,703.96
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Seneca Trade Partners Ltd 20,672.52
20,672.52
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 307,031.44
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 85,675.99
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 392,707 .43
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,230,819.24
Employees 36,702.34
Directors 60,855.38
HM Revenue and Customs 29,001.00
1,357,377.96
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (964,670.53)

Estimated deficiency/surplus regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 134.00

(964,670.53)

134.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(964.804.53)

Signature // /‘»/‘/VMV\ Date 12 December 2019
oo




50:51 8102 Jequindeq 7|

80°'SLOZ 8A TOS Sdl

¢Jo | ebeg

a.njeubig

/|
MWW \\

€5°829'98¢°L Bujjielo] seuug £z
00°00G N o J1adasoogyinoWwuowWaY@Ioul Jadaoyoog yinowuopn ayl LOLD
00°009'L 3d8 3D '4PAL JAYMal ‘alels] [eMisnpul BlYLBIAD | N P17 Bl ® 90I0A Yono | 0010
00°062 MO8 299 'moBse|D ‘1166Z X08 Od '3SS 's801Aag JBojsnD osjemg 2082
26'219'02 Oro ZLYM Mo0pAeH ‘sied 8yl ZL PI siaujed apel] edausg L0SD
9e¥60'L HI'L 03N “Jeep 8 SUAL 'SPISIYS YHON “jueq siauuet PI1 [eqol9) wodjeg 00S2
00058 ONI 8dN 'sAmod 'Jpiuibuer ‘peoy apses ‘seyoag oyl pi7 Auedwog Ausdold sulysing 0002
00°000°0% SN 699¢L “JOA maN ‘Gungsuapbo  "yQ YoolInL £01 9T1ON3 a3aW 00WD
00'005°L A38 AZD3 'uopuo ‘sue Jabuowuod) L ‘Joold pig Buniepo uopuo L1010
00'596 VM 21D ‘Isuoeig ‘arenbg uoibuily § ‘anue) eoeg paseys YIn3 soueinssy Ayenp Jeisibay spAoy 0010
00'000°8 dnl 414 Jeiseyosoq 19a4s 1sem UbIH ot 1y seydwny 00MD
00°000'00S MYt 0149 ‘Hipied ‘aAuQg uocdey ﬁz_..:o Q"esiQ) Pi UCHON super ooro
00°.L62 4G 9170 ‘soueT ‘S[epyocy ‘peoy peay(ep ied sseuisng Ausqanig ¢ ssaudxu| 2010
00002°L Vdg £1.30 '24Ysployels ‘PooMpas Jepun uoleq “Jed poompasnN P31 suonnjog [esodsiq juabijeul LOID
00'L Sk ZILNg *essng 1sepn ‘BuyHo ‘peoy uoibullieq ‘asnoH abpug uojbuung SLUOJSNY) DUB anuaAay WH oo
00°000'62 VY #27 '[00diaA] Yoo SUSINY MNE ‘HUN WIS AOSUSAOSY| [eRua) SLwoIsSND pue anusAdy NH VOHD
00'000°019 dljaveld 3 JN 109D
gt oSt ajfiauelS) Ladny 0090
ZLeve'le AV APDT ‘UOpUCT Jealls BHOIA udanyd |/ ajouD Buipung 004D
6E 0EE 'SP swiejd eakojdw3 1030
00°000'0€ B0 sebUIGaD oM Jebuiqz 0030
06008 42ag ploq 80ao
81°665'G A6 £HA ‘ubinquipg Jealls UcIsUNET LZ aqgn) J|eqod 000D
YHE 854 ‘loislg
00'vol‘L '‘yB1aT sj0qqy ‘N9 ssausng Unon ybie ‘Jdeq aoueul4 'ediaWWOS JO Jequeys joislg IS8 SseuIsng 008D
3 ss01ppy aweN Aoy

s10}ipain Auedwion - g
pajiu dnois ausoyjie|g
SHIIM



S0:SL 6102 Jequiadeq 2)

60'G10Z 1A DS Sd|

€ 40 g abed
/

VAV N \_\. \\ aineubls

0070 00°0

000

Bujjjejo L sek3u3 o

Jejo) 3 Jesufn

3eud

S881ppY aweN Aoy

siojoailq @ seakojdwz - sioypet) Auedwod - Lg
pejwt] dnoigy eusoyjhe|g
S




G0'SL 610z Jequedaq Z|

60°G1L0Z JoA 08 Sdl

gjo ¢ abed

|
A m\, \_\ \\ aimeubls

00’0

Buljeio] salugz 0

ss01ppy

awen Aoy

S10]Ipaln JaWNsSUoY) - S10jIpas) Auedwon - 29
pajwry dnodc) suloyjfeq
SHIY




S0'GL 6102 Jeqwaosq Z1

010Z "18A DS Sdl

\ ' Ljo | ebed
FA

/\J\S\N‘ ,>\, \_\\\ aJmeubls

Vel Buj|lejoL seju3 Aieuipio 8
0008 00'¢ 0% 00’L Aeuipio ) uosding Aiow] SN 00SH
oo'tL 00’} vl (v1 ) fieuipig : BJBN UYOT I OOH
000l 00') ]! 00’} RieuipiQ Bury ueupy Jy 00MH
002 0oL 4 00’4 Kieuipio adeoH xaly JW O0HH
00'8) 0oL 8i 00'h Apuipig . o alAveIS) Jedny JN LOSH
0081 00'L 8l 00'L Keupig - ugus uyordly - 009H
008 0oL ] ool Aeujpio Jesq Aeayoesy pion 00aH
00'%1 00't vl 0o’k Leuipig ueifog [euogJyy  QOEH
dn pojes oaleysised seieysg enjep
Jwy |ejol dn pejed 3O 'ON jeulLuoN edf] ssauppy auweN A3y
siapjoyaileys - 9

pejiw| dnous awioyhelg
SHIY




{a) Insert full name and
address of registered
office of company to which
statement of affairs relates

{b) Insert date statement of
truth on the statement of
affairs was made.

{c} Insert full name of
person who made the
statement of truth on the
statement of affairs being
concurred with.

(d} Insert full name and
address of person making
statement

*Delete as applicable

{e) Please list matters in the
statement of affairs which
you are not in agreement
with, or which you consider
to be erroneous or
misleading, or matters to
which you have no direct
knowiedge and indicate
reason for listing them.

STATEMENT OF CONCURRENCE

Name of Company Company number
Blaythorne Group Limited 06448244
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice Business and Property 000189 of 2019
Courts in Bristol Insolvency and Companies
List

{full name of court}

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
Blaythorne Group Limited
(the company’)

made on (b} 12 December 2019

by (c} Timothy Struan William Simpson

Statement of Truth

I (d) William Rupert Granville

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of
the company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following
gualifications

{e)

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it
entered administration.

Full name William Rupert Granville

Signed @C,W“\K

Dated 12 December 2019




